BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 420.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1009.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 181.62

GRAND TOTAL 1191.00
Rupees : One Thousand  One Hundred Ninety One   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TRICHY ARIYAMANGALAM (TRAM)

CHENGALPATTU (CGL)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 17811155,17811156 VALUE 123941.06

E-Waybill No 581937097515,571937097682

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

[...]

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 504.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1603.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 288.54

GRAND TOTAL 1892.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Eight Hundred Ninety Two   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TRICHY ARIYAMANGALAM (TRAM)

MADURANTAKAM (MRKM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 17811150,17811149 VALUE 107120.40

E-Waybill No 551937034191,561937033977

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

[...]

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 71.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 351.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 63.18

GRAND TOTAL 414.00
Rupees :  Four Hundred Fourteen   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TRICHY ARIYAMANGALAM (TRAM)

THIRUVANNAMALAI (TVLI)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 17811154 VALUE 47377.00

E-Waybill No 521937094729

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 71.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 351.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 63.18

GRAND TOTAL 414.00
Rupees :  Four Hundred Fourteen   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TRICHY ARIYAMANGALAM (TRAM)

MADURAI HUB (MDHB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 17811157 VALUE 20001.00

E-Waybill No 501937097777

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 365.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 2149.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 386.82

GRAND TOTAL 2536.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  Five Hundred Thirty Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TRICHY ARIYAMANGALAM (TRAM)

KANCHIPURAM (KCPM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 78240 VALUE 66150.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.